PANJAB UNIVERSITY

Bachelor of Science (Home Science) 2™ Sem./2020/M/1
RESULT OF THE
Evaluation Sheet of Bachelor of Science (Home Science) 2" Semester Examination May 2020

The Result of each candidate is notified as shown in the column of result. Marks have been shown in case of
pass candidates.

Syllabus (2019-2020, 2018-2019, 2017-2018, 2016-2017, 2015-2016)

Sub-code Subject -Name
1 English Language And Communication Skills
II Introduction to Foods & Mutrition —1]
I Intreduction to Human Development -1
IV [ntroduction to Interior Design & Resource Management —1
V Introduction to Clothing and Textiles —I1
V1 Applied Botany — 11
VI Applied Zoology 11
WITT Computer Applications
X Environmental, Road Safety Education & Voilence Against Women And Children.
x Physical Education / Music / Drance
MAX MARKS
2™ Semester ; 750
1* Semester : 750
TOTAL MARKS : 1500
Note:-
i) The result of those candidates who have not cleared their lower semester so far is being declared provisionally

as pass but R.L. Lower, They will however have no claim against the University or the Deptt. Their marks
will be declared and detailed marks cards issued only when they clear their re-appear paperfs of the lower
semesten's,

ii) Mo application for re-evaluation of such candidates whose results are declared late due to omission or
negligence on the part of the candidate such as non-payment of fee, non-submission of documents required
for the confirmation of eligibility or for non-fulfillment of similar other requirements shall be entertained after
31" December of the calendar year of examination in the case of examination held (in April/May for Semester
System) and 30" June of the ensuing Calendar year (in the case of examinations held in November/December
for the Semester System)

SPECIAL NOTE.:-

In reference to point 7 & 8 of the circular No 31237-31566/DRC, dated 05.08.2020 & 13798/CE dated (45.08.2020, the
following is for information of all the bonafide/registered students of University teaching Departments/Affiliated
Colleges/Constituent colleges/Regional Centres of Intermediate classes.

1, Results of the intermediate classes (regular and reappear students) shall be prepared as per the modalities
tinalised by the Panjab University.

Only final gazette excluding detail will be uploaded on PU Results Web Site.

No detail marks certificates will be issued. Re-evaluation/Rechecking will not be permissible,

Comprehensive merit list will not be generated.

Mo University pass Percentage will be communicated by the University,

If any student is not satisfied with the result declared as per the above criteria, hefshe can apply to appear in the

exams later on 10 be conducted as and when the situation of COVID-19 Pandemic subside as per UGC
guidelines.
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Evaluation Sheet of Bachelor of Science (Home Science) 2™ Semester Examination May 2020

Roll No.

Regd. No.

Name of

Candidate

Father's Name

Govt. Home Science College. Sector 10, Chandigarh

Regular Candidate/s

19042441
19042442
19042443
19042444
19042446
19042447
19042448
19042449
19042450
19042451
19042452
19042453
19042454
19042455
19042456
19042457
19042458
19042459
19042460
19042462
19042463
19042464
19042465
19042466
19042467
19042468

19042469

26719000034
26719000035
26719000036
26719000037
26719000039
26719000040
26719000041
26719000042
26719000043
26719000044
26719000045
26719000046
26719000047
| 8018001684
26719000048
26719000049
26719000050
26719000051
26719000052
26719000054
26719000055
26719000056
26719000057
26719000058
26719000059
36817000021

26719000060

Aaina Kaushal
Aakanksha Jain
Aanchal

Alka

Anayat Kaur
Anjali Bansal
Ankita Devi

Anmolpreet Kaur
Khera

Anshika Mudgal
Antra Agarwal
Arshwinder Kaur
Arti

Barbie Mendrolia
Binny

Bulbul

Deepakshi
Diksha Kataria
Diksha Qjha
Divva

Divyanshi Tripathi
Ekam Singh
Gagandeep Kaur
Garima

Garima Pandey
Gurleen Kaur
Gursimran Kaur

Hansika Pandwar

Satinder Kaushal
Rajneesh Jain

Anil

Chandrika Parsad

Bi rirlmdr:r Singh
MNarinder Bansal
Ram Asre

Ravinder Singh Khera
Anuy Kumar Sharma
Bhushan Agarwal
Harjeet Singh
Drhanjit

Birla Mendrolia
Pancham Singh
Wijay Kumar

Yinod Koumar
Pawan Kumar
Vikramesh Ojha
Ramesh Chand
Harish Chandra Tripathi
Harminder Singh
Balwant Singh

mukesh Kumar

Chandra Prakash Pandey

Parminder Singh Dhillon

Gurdeep Singh

Subhash Chand

Mother's Name

Asha Kaushal
Ritu Jain

Sanjay

Sunita
Ashwinder Kaur
suman Bansal
Sukh Rani
Harpinder Kaur Khera
Rashmi Sharma
Seema Agarwal
Manjit Kaur
Savitri Devi
Asha Mendrolia
Beena

Paoja

Vandana Rani
Ashu Rani Kataria
Eeena Ojha
hMeena Rani
Kiran Tripathi
Manjeet Kaur
Manjinder Kaur
Manisha

Geeta Pandey
Maninder Kaur
Kulwinder Kaur

Leela Pal

Result

1109

1104

1043

Promaoted But RLL
Promoted But RLL
1052

Promoted But RLL
1052

926

1129

1168

1010

1037

Promoted But RLL
Promoted But RLL
1179

1081

1046

Promoted But RLL
Promoted But RLL
1083

Promoted But RLL
1099

Promaoted But RLL
1258

1095

972



Evaluation Sheet of Bachelor of Science (Home Science) 2™ Semester Examination May 2020

Roll No.

Regd. No.

Name of

Father's Name

Govt. Home Science College, Sector 10, Chandigarh

Regular Candidate/s

19042470
19042471
19042472
19042473
19042474
19042475
19042476
19042478
19042479
19042480
19042481
19042482
19042483
19042484
19042485
19042486
19042487
19042488
19042489
19042490
19042491
19042492
19042494
19042495
19042496
19042497

19042498

26719000061
15-Pharm-10

26719000062
26719000063
26719000064
26719000065
26719000066
26719000068
26719000069
26719000070
26719000071
26719000072
26712000073
26719000074
26719000075
26719000076
26719000077
26719000078
26719000079
26719000080
26719000081
26719000082
26719000084
26719000085
26719000086

26719000087

26719000088

Haramandeep Kaur
Harinder Kumari
Harleen Kaur
Harpreet Kaur
Harseerat Kaur
Harshpreet Kaur
Himanshi
Hiteshi Jindal
Isha Sharma
Ishika Pandil
Jashanpreet Iaur
K ajal

Kajol

Kanika Prasher
Kashish Gagneja
Khushi

Km Reshama
Komal Passi
Lavanya Kapoor
Mallika Malik
Manika Saini
Manjot Kaur
Muskan

Muskan Tyagi

Mamita Pathania

Mandini Simarprest
Kaur

Navdeep Kaur

Desraj
Ravinder Kumar
Toginder Singh

Anil Kumar

Amardeep Singh Lamba

Kuldeep Singh
Rakesh Kumar
Sushil Jindal
Gopal Krishan
Ghanshyam Sharma
Harjeet Singh
Sinku

Gian Chand
Shashi Pal
Sudhir Gagneja
Hira Lal

tohd Nannu
Hardeep Passi
Rahul Kapoor
Winay Malik
Bharat Bhushan
Paramjeet Singh
Mahender Kumar
Vinay Tyagi
Harnam Singh
Simarpreet Singh

Jarnail Singh

Mother's Name

Sukhjeer I<aur
Surekha Devi
Anita

Manject Kaur
Gursharan Kaur
Baljinder Kaur
Asha

Ramni Jindal
Wirdosh Faushal
Sapna Pandit
Charanjit Kaur
Radika

Sunita Devi
Lata Devi
Mamta Gagneja
Mita

Farceda

Tvoti Passi
Mandini Kapoor
Jagdeep Kaur
Usha Saini
Surinder Kaur
Sangeeta
Eekha Tyagi
Dinesh Kumari
Bhupinder Kaur

Ravinder Kaur

Result

1046
1045
Promoted But RLL
1072
Promoted But RLL

Promoted But RLL

1304
Promoted Buot RLL
1029
Promoted But RLL
1199
Promoted But RLL -
Promoted But RLL
Promoted But RLL
1288
1059
1072
1204
1098
Promaoted But RLL
1202
1092

Promoted But RLL




Evaluation Sheet of Bachelor of Science (Home Science) 2" Semester Examination May 2020

Roll No.

Regd. No.

Name of

Candidate

Father's Name

Govt. Home Science College, Sector 10, Chandigarh

Regular Candidate/s

19042499
19042500
19042501
19042502
19042503
19042504
19042505
19042506
19042507
19042508
19042509
19042510
19042511
19042512
19042513
19042515
19042516
19042517
19042518
19042520
19042521
19042522
19042523
19042524
19042525
19042526
19042527

26719000089
26719000090
2671900009]
26719000092
26719000093
26719000094
26719000095
26719000096
26719000097
26719000098
267190000949
26719000100
26719000101
26719000102
26719000103
26719000105
26719000106
26719000107
26719000108
26719000109
26719000110
26715000111
26719000112
26719000113
26719000114
26719000115
26719000116

MNaviva Bhandari
Meglam Chauhan
Mganthoi Melem
Nidhi

Nimran Kaur
Palak Khanna
Pallavi

Pallavi Thakur
Pallvi

Parnamika Yadav
Parul

Phallak Piplani
PPocnam

Prateck Kaur Sullar
Preesha Satija
Rabina Oinam
Ramandecp Kaur
Rayman Singh
Reetika

Ruhani

Sakshi Dhawan
Shagun

Shalini Sharma

Sharangthem Roshni
Devi

Shruti
Shweta Sharma

Simran Ahfuwalia

Shiv K Bhandari
Dayal Singh
Mohendra Melem
Shiv Charan
Satinder Singh Riar
AJay Khanna

Ajay Kumar

Chuni Lal Thakur
Gurmest Singh
Ramesh Kumar Yadav
Ravinder Bhatia

J K Piplani

Padma Ram
Sojanye Singh Sullar
Bhavnest Singh
Qinam Rajen Singh
Krishan Kumar
Paramjit Singh
Arvind Kumar
hanaj Kumar
Vinay Dhawan
Sunil Kumar

YVarinder Kumar

Sharangthem Romesh
Singh

Yoginder Singh
Surinder Sharma

Rajesh Ahluwalia

Mother's Name

Sharda Bhandari
Indra Devi
Melem (O Gambhini
E.aushlya
Harsimrat Kaur
Seema Khanna
Savita

Indira Thakur
Sonia Devi

Prem Lata Yadav
Yashu Bhatia
Sonia Piplani
Prameshwari
Daljit Kaur Sullar

Manpreet Kaur

Chinam ()
Bijayantimala

Simran Kaur
Harbans Kaur
Meegtu

Seema

FPooja Dhawan
Meelam

Sunita Sharma

Sharangthem Sanatombi

Devi
Chander Kanta

Anjana Sharma

Rashmi Ahluwalia

Result

Promoted But RLL
1028
Promoted But RLL
1141
1144
1093
1049
Promoted But RLL
1122
1227
Promoted But RLL
Promoted But RLL
1020
1210
1274
1082

1131
Promoted Bui RLL
Promoted But RLL
Promoted But RLL
Promoted But RLL
Promoted But RLL
Promoted But RLL
1009
1240
1258

Promoted But RLL




Evaluation Sheet of Bachelor of Science (Home Science) 2" Semester Examination May 2020

Roll No.

Regd. No.

MName of

Candidate

Father's Name

Govt. Home Science College, Sector 10, Chandigarh

Reoular Candidate/s

19042528
19042529
19042530
19042531

19042533
19042534
19042535
19042536
19042537
19042538
19042539
19042540
19042541

19042543
19042544
19042545

26719000117
26719000118
26719000119
26719000120
26719000122
26719000123
26719000124
26719000125
26719000126
26719000127
26719000128
26719000129
26719000130
26719000132
26719000133
26712000134

Simran Morya
Simran Saini
Simranjeet Kaur
Simranjeet Kaur
Sowmyata
Srishti

Stanzin Kunsel
Stanzin Palkit
Stanzin Palkit
Swati Mittal
Tania Aggarwal
Taniva

Tannu

Tejaswini Gautam

Tenzin Choeyang

Yashika

Reappear Candidate/s

18041915
18041933
18041950
18041956
18041971
18041973
18041974
18041976
18041979
15041981
18041987

26718000038
267180000535
26718000072
26718000078
26718000093
26718000095
26718000096
26718000098
26718000101
26718000103
26718000109

Alfisha
Guljahan
Jhumki Barman
Khushboo Joshi
Navdeep Kaur

MNavnest Kaur

Mavpreet Kaur
Matharoo

Ojasvita Schgal
Parmjit Kaur
Poonam

Priva Kumari

Krishan Kumar
Sanjeeyv Kumar
Eamaljeet Singh
Sarabjil Singh
Jn Kaul

Yinay Kumar
Skarma Gyatso
Phuntsog Paljor
Rigzin Wangdus
Arun Kumar
sSuresh Apgarwal
Mavank
Surender Kumar
Dinesh Kumar
Thubten Samphel
Mukesh Kurmar

hMohd Nasim
Salimuddin

Falan Barman

Harish Joshi

Avtar Singh

Dalbir Singh

Gurjit Singh Matharoo
Rajesh Sehgal

Harjit Singh

Hori Lal

Ravinder

Mother's Name

Result

Sobha

Pushpa Devi
Surinder Kaur
Harwinder Kaur
Shanata Nair
Yeerangana
Lhama Chondaol
Tsering Angmo
Tashi Dolma
Rajni Mittal
Geeta Aggarwal
Eenu

Leena Devi
Pushpa Rani
Sonam Paldon

hlamta Rani

Kuresha
[ukhsana
Sabita Barman
Veena Joshi
Manject Kauwr

Meera

Loveleen Kaur Matharoo

Kanan Schagal
Daljit Kaur
Rameshwari

Ritu

Promoted But RLL
1178

1215

956

Promoted But RLL
Promoted But RLL
Promoted But RLL
Promoted But RLL
982

1035

1237

1092

1075

913

1187

1199

882

Promoted but RLL
920

1049

Promoted but RLL
832

9246

REL Fee Rs, 2075/
871

Promoted but RLL

Promoted but RLL




Evaluation Sheet of Bachelor of Science (Home Science) 2" Semester Examination May 2020

Roll No. Regd. No.

Name of

Candidate

Father's Name

Govi. Home Science College, Sector 10, Chandigarh

Reappear Candidate/s

IR041992 26718000114
18041993 26718000115
18042005 26715000126
18042007 ZETIR0O0TZE
18042019 26718000140
18042028 26718000149
[5040751  2015-HC-24

15040783 2015-HC-42

15040786 2015-HC-113
15040787 2015-HC-82

16114054  Z&T1600008:
17041683 26717000052

Total : (120)

Chandigarh
October 16, 2020

Fajni

Rajni

Shilpi

Shivati Koundal
Surbhi

Yamini

Midhi Bhardwaj
Shalini
Shivangi
Shivani
Jaspreet Kaur

Asha Rani

Amarjeet Malhotra

Mohan Singh

Marender Kumar Tiwari

Ashok Kumar
Anoop Duggal
Ishwar Singh
Balwan Bhardwaj
Dhesraj

Rakesh Kumar
Surender Kumar
Gurdey Singh

Shiv Kumar

Y

Mother's Name

Parveen Kumari
Sunita Rani
Shakuntla Devi
Malkan Devi
Shallu Duggal
Pushpa Dewvi
Sudesh

Rekha

Meena Devi
Kusum Lata
Jaswinder Kaur

Kamlesh Devi

ARLE.

Result

Promoted but RLL -

986
902 -~
907 -
805
864
808 -

Promoted but RLL

Promoted but RLL

Promoted but RLL -
965 .
[

Promoted but RLIL.
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