PANJAB UNIVERSITY

Bachelor of Science (Home Science) 2nd Sem./2020/M/1 RESULT OF THE

Evaluation Sheet of Bachelor of Science (Home Science) 2nd Semester Examination May 2020

The Result of each candidate is notified as shown in the column of result. Marks have been shown in case of pass candidates.

Syllabus (2019-2020, 2018-2019, 2017-2018, 2016-2017, 2015-2016)

Sub-code	Subject -Name
1	English Language And Communication Skills
II	Introduction to Foods & Nutrition –II
Ш	Introduction to Human Development –II
IV	Introduction to Interior Design & Resource Management -II
V	Introduction to Clothing and Textiles -II
VI	Applied Botany – II
VII	Applied Zoology –II
VIII	Computer Applications
1X	Environmental, Road Safety Education & Voilence Against Women And Children.
X	Physical Education / Music / Dance
	MAY MADI

MAX MARKS

2nd Semester: 750

1st Semester: 750

TOTAL MARKS: 1500

Note:-

- The result of those candidates who have not cleared their lower semester so far is being declared provisionally as pass but R.L. Lower. They will however have no claim against the University or the Deptt. Their marks will be declared and detailed marks cards issued only when they clear their re-appear paper/s of the lower semester/s.
- No application for re-evaluation of such candidates whose results are declared late due to omission or negligence on the part of the candidate such as non-payment of fee, non-submission of documents required for the confirmation of eligibility or for non-fulfillment of similar other requirements shall be entertained after 31st December of the calendar year of examination in the case of examination held (in April/May for Semester System) and 30th June of the ensuing Calendar year (in the case of examinations held in November/December for the Semester System)

SPECIAL NOTE:-

In reference to point 7 & 8 of the circular No 31237-31566/DRC, dated 05.08.2020 & 13798/CE dated 05.08.2020, the following is for information of all the bonafide/registered students of University teaching Departments/Affiliated Colleges/Constituent colleges/Regional Centres of Intermediate classes.

- Results of the intermediate classes (regular and reappear students) shall be prepared as per the modalities finalised by the Panjab University.
- Only final gazette excluding detail will be uploaded on PU Results Web Site.
- 3. No detail marks certificates will be issued. Re-evaluation/Rechecking will not be permissible.
- Comprehensive merit list will not be generated.
- 5. No University pass Percentage will be communicated by the University.
- If any student is not satisfied with the result declared as per the above criteria, he/she can apply to appear in the
 exams later on to be conducted as and when the situation of COVID-19 Pandemic subside as per UGC
 guidelines.

Evaluation Sheet of Bachelor of Science	Home Science) 2nd	Semester Examination	May 2020
Evaluation sheet of Dachelor of Science	Home Science, 2	Semester Examination	TILLY LULU

	Regd. No.	Name of Candidate	Father's Name	Mother's Name	Result	
Govt. Ho	Govt. Home Science College, Sector 10, Chandigarh					
Regular (Candidate/s					
19042441	26719000034	Aaina Kaushal	Satinder Kaushal	Asha Kaushal	1109	
19042442	26719000035	Aakanksha Jain	Rajneesh Jain	Ritu Jain	1104	
19042443	26719000036	Aanchal	Anil	Sanjay	1043	
19042444	26719000037	Alka	Chandrika Parsad	Sunita	Promoted But RLL	
19042446	26719000039	Anayat Kaur	Birinder Singh	Ashwinder Kaur	Promoted But RLL	
19042447	26719000040	Anjali Bansal	Narinder Bansal	Suman Bansal	1052	
19042448	26719000041	Ankita Devi	Ram Asre	Sukh Rani	Promoted But RLL	
19042449	26719000042	Anmolpreet Kaur Khera	Ravinder Singh Khera	Harpinder Kaur Khera	1052	
19042450	26719000043	Anshika Mudgal	Anuj Kumar Sharma	Rashmi Sharma	926	
19042451	26719000044	Antra Agarwal	Bhushan Agarwal	Seema Agarwal	1129	
19042452	26719000045	Arshwinder Kaur	Harjeet Singh	Manjit Kaur	1168	
19042453	26719000046	Arti	Dhanjit	Savitri Devi	1010	
19042454	26719000047	Barbie Mendrolia	Birla Mendrolia	Asha Mendrolia	1037	
19042455	18018001684	Binny	Pancham Singh	Beena	Promoted But RLL	
19042456	26719000048	Bulbul	Vijay Kumar	Pooja	Promoted But RLL	
19042457	26719000049	Deepakshi	Vinod Kumar	Vandana Rani	1179	
19042458	26719000050	Diksha Kataria	Pawan Kumar	Ashu Rani Kataria	1081	
19042459	26719000051	Diksha Ojha	Vikramesh Ojha	Reena Ojha	1046	
19042460	26719000052	Divya	Ramesh Chand	Meena Rani	Promoted But RLL	
19042462	26719000054	Divyanshi Tripathi	Harish Chandra Tripathi	Kiran Tripathi	Promoted But RLL	
19042463	26719000055	Ekam Singh	Harminder Singh	Manjeet Kaur	1083	
19042464	26719000056	Gagandeep Kaur	Balwant Singh	Manjinder Kaur	Promoted But RLL	
19042465	26719000057	Garima	Mukesh Kumar	Manisha	1099	
19042466	26719000058	Garima Pandey	Chandra Prakash Pandey	Geeta Pandey	Promoted But RLL	
19042467	26719000059	Gurleen Kaur	Parminder Singh Dhillon	Maninder Kaur	1258	
19042468	36817000021	Gursimran Kaur	Gurdeep Singh	Kulwinder Kaur	1095	
19042469	26719000060	Hansika Pandwar	Subhash Chand	Leela Pal	972	

			APRIL 200		\$1000 PROPERTY.
27	1 1 00	/YY C	no Carre and and	175	Mar. 2020
Evaluation Sheet of Ba	achelor of Science	THome Sciences Z	Semester	r.xamunanon	VIAV ZUZU
Evaluation Succe of Da	telletor or perentee	(110mic Selence) =	D CARACIDADA	201244444444444	21241

	Regd. No.	Name of Candidate	Father's Name	Mother's Name	Result
Govt. Ho	me Science (College, Sector 10,	<u>Chandigarh</u>		
Regular	Candidate/s				
19042470	26719000061	Haramandeep Kaur	Desraj	Sukhjeet Kaur	1046
19042471	15-Pharm-10	Harinder Kumari	Ravinder Kumar	Surekha Devi	1045
19042472	26719000062	Harleen Kaur	Joginder Singh	Anita	Promoted But RLL
19042473	26719000063	Harpreet Kaur	Anil Kumar	Manjeet Kaur	1072
19042474	26719000064	Harseerat Kaur	Amardeep Singh Lamba	Gursharan Kaur	Promoted But RLL
19042475	26719000065	Harshpreet Kaur	Kuldeep Singh	Baljinder Kaur	Promoted But RLL
19042476	26719000066	Himanshi	Rakesh Kumar	Asha	1225
19042478	26719000068	Hiteshi Jindal	Sushil Jindal	Ramni Jindal	1233
19042479	26719000069	Isha Sharma	Gopal Krishan	Nirdosh Kaushal	1201
19042480	26719000070	Ishika Pandit	Ghanshyam Sharma	Sapna Pandit	977
19042481	26719000071	Jashanpreet Kaur	Harjeet Singh	Charanjit Kaur	1304
19042482	26719000072	Kajal	Sinku	Radika	Promoted But RLL
19042483	26719000073	Kajol	Gian Chand	Sunita Devi	1029
19042484	26719000074	Kanika Prasher	Shashi Pal	Lata Devi	Promoted But RLL
19042485	26719000075	Kashish Gagneja	Sudhir Gagneja	Mamta Gagneja	1199
19042486	26719000076	Khushi	Hira Lal	Mita	Promoted But RLL
19042487	26719000077	Km Reshama	Mohd Nannu	Fareeda	Promoted But RLL
19042488	26719000078	Komal Passi	Hardeep Passi	Jyoti Passi	Promoted But RLL
19042489	26719000079	Lavanya Kapoor	Rahul Kapoor	Nandini Kapoor	1288
19042490	26719000080	Mallika Malik	Vinay Malik	Jagdeep Kaur	1059
19042491	26719000081	Manika Saini	Bharat Bhushan	Usha Saini	1072
19042492	26719000082	Manjot Kaur	Paramjeet Singh	Surinder Kaur	1204
19042494	26719000084	Muskan	Mahender Kumar	Sangeeta	1098
19042495	26719000085	Muskan Tyagi	Vinay Tyagi	Rekha Tyagi	Promoted But RLL
19042496	26719000086	Namita Pathania	Harnam Singh	Dinesh Kumari	1202
19042497	26719000087	Nandini Simarpreet Kaur	Simarpreet Singh	Bhupinder Kaur	1092
19042498	26719000088	Navdeep Kaur	Jarnail Singh	Ravinder Kaur	Promoted But RLL

Evaluation Sheet of Bachelor of Science (Home Science) 2 nd Semester	Examination May 2020
--	--	-----------------------------

Roll No.	Regd. No.	Name of Candidate	Father's Name	Mother's Name	Result
Govt. Ho	me Science (College, Sector 10,	<u>Chandigarh</u>		
Regular	Candidate/s				
19042499	26719000089	Naviya Bhandari	Shiv K Bhandari	Sharda Bhandari	Promoted But RLL
19042500	26719000090	Neelam Chauhan	Dayal Singh	Indra Devi	1028
19042501	26719000091	Nganthoi Melem	Mohendra Melem	Melem (O) Gambhini	Promoted But RLL
19042502	26719000092	Nidhi	Shiv Charan	Kaushlya	1141
19042503	26719000093	Nimran Kaur	Satinder Singh Riar	Harsimrat Kaur	1144
19042504	26719000094	Palak Khanna	Ajay Khanna	Seema Khanna	1093
19042505	26719000095	Pallavi	Ajay Kumar	Savita	1049
19042506	26719000096	Pallavi Thakur	Chuni Lal Thakur	Indira Thakur	Promoted But RLL
19042507	26719000097	Pallvi	Gurmeet Singh	Sonia Devi	1122
19042508	26719000098	Parnamika Yadav	Ramesh Kumar Yadav	Prem Lata Yadav	1227
19042509	26719000099	Parul	Ravinder Bhatia	Yashu Bhatia	Promoted But RLL
19042510	26719000100	Phallak Piplani	J K Piplani	Sonia Piplani	Promoted But RLL
19042511	26719000101	Poonam	Padma Ram	Prameshwari	1020
19042512	26719000102	Prateek Kaur Sullar	Sojanye Singh Sullar	Daljit Kaur Sullar	1210
19042513	26719000103	Preesha Satija	Bhavneet Singh	Manpreet Kaur	1274
19042515	26719000105	Rabina Oinam	Oinam Rajen Singh	Oinam (O) Bijayantimala	1082
19042516	26719000106	Ramandeep Kaur	Krishan Kumar	Simran Kaur	1131
19042517	26719000107	Rayman Singh	Paramjit Singh	Harbans Kaur	Promoted But RLL
19042518	26719000108	Reetika	Arvind Kumar	Neetu	Promoted But RLL
19042520	26719000109	Ruhani	Manoj Kumar	Seema	Promoted But RLL
19042521	26719000110	Sakshi Dhawan	Vinay Dhawan	Pooja Dhawan	Promoted But RLL
19042522	26719000111	Shagun	Sunil Kumar	Neelam	Promoted But RLL
19042523	26719000112	Shalini Sharma	Varinder Kumar	Sunita Sharma	Promoted But RLL
19042524	26719000113	Sharangthem Roshni Devi	Sharangthem Romesh Singh	Sharangthem Sanatombi Devi	1009
19042525	26719000114	Shruti	Yoginder Singh	Chander Kanta	1240
19042526	26719000115	Shweta Sharma	Surinder Sharma	Anjana Sharma	1258
19042527	26719000116	Simran Ahluwalia	Rajesh Ahluwalia	Rashmi Ahluwalia	Promoted But RLL

Evaluation Sheet of Bachelor of Science (Home Science) 2nd Semester Examination May 2020					
Roll No.	Regd. No.	Name of	Father's Name	Mother's Name	Result
Govt. Ho	me Science	<u>Candidate</u> College, Sector 10,	Chandigarh		
Total Control of Control	Candidate/s				
19042528	THE CONTRACTOR OF THE	Simran Morya	Krishan Kumar	Sobha	Promoted But RLL
19042529	26719000118	F. Selection	Sanjeev Kumar	Pushpa Devi	1178
19042530		Simranjeet Kaur	Kamaljeet Singh	Surinder Kaur	1215
19042531		Simranjeet Kaur	Sarabjit Singh	Harwinder Kaur	956
19042533	26719000122	nversion over websiteles-in Tall 4	Jn Kaul	Shanata Nair	Promoted But RLL
19042534	26719000123		Vinay Kumar	Veerangana	Promoted But RLL
19042535		Stanzin Kunsel	Skarma Gyatso	Lhamo Chondol	Promoted But RLL
19042536		Stanzin Palkit	Phuntsog Paljor	Tsering Angmo	Promoted But RLL
19042537		Stanzin Palkit	Rigzin Wangdus	Tashi Dolma	982
19042538	26719000127	Swati Mittal	Arun Kumar	Rajni Mittal	1035
19042539	26719000128	Tania Aggarwal	Suresh Aggarwal	Geeta Aggarwal	1237
19042540	26719000129	Taniya	Mayank	Renu	1092
19042541	26719000130	Tannu	Surender Kumar	Leena Devi	1075
19042543	26719000132	Tejaswini Gautam	Dinesh Kumar	Pushpa Rani	913
19042544	26719000133	Tenzin Choeyang	Thubten Samphel	Sonam Paldon	1187
19042545	26719000134	Yashika	Mukesh Kumar	Mamta Rani	1199
Reappea	r Candidate	<u>/s</u>			
18041915	26718000038	Alfisha	Mohd Nasim	Kuresha	882
18041933	26718000055	Guljahan	Salimuddin	Rukhsana	Promoted but RLL
18041950	26718000072	Jhumki Barman	Ratan Barman	Sabita Barman	920
18041956	26718000078	Khushboo Joshi	Harish Joshi	Veena Joshi	1049
18041971	26718000093	Navdeep Kaur	Avtar Singh	Manjeet Kaur	Promoted but RLL
18041973	26718000095	Navneet Kaur	Dalbir Singh	Meera	832
18041974	26718000096	Navpreet Kaur Matharoo	Gurjit Singh Matharoo	Loveleen Kaur Matharoo	946
18041976	26718000098	Ojasvita Sehgal	Rajesh Sehgal	Kanan Sehagal	RL Fee Rs.2075/-
18041979	26718000101	Parmjit Kaur	Harjit Singh	Daljit Kaur	871
18041981	26718000103	Poonam	Hori Lal	Rameshwari	Promoted but RLL
18041987	26718000109	Priya Kumari	Ravinder	Ritu	Promoted but RLL

Evaluation Sheet of Bachelor of Science (Home Science) 2nd Semester Examination May 2020

Roll No.	Regd. No.	Name of	Father's Name	Mother's Name	Result
Govt. Ho	me Science	<u>Candidate</u> College, Sector 1	0, Chandigarh		
Reappea	r Candidate	<u>/s</u>			
18041992	26718000114	Rajni	Amarjeet Malhotra	Parveen Kumari	Promoted but RLL
18041993	26718000115	Rajni	Mohan Singh	Sunita Rani	986 /
18042005	26718000126	Shilpi	Narender Kumar Tiwari	Shakuntla Devi	902
18042007	26718000128	Shivati Koundal	Ashok Kumar	Malkan Devi	907
18042019	26718000140	Surbhi	Anoop Duggal	Shallu Duggal	805
18042028	26718000149	Yamini	Ishwar Singh	Pushpa Devi	864
15040751	2015-HC-24	Nidhi Bhardwaj	Balwan Bhardwaj	Sudesh	808
15040783	2015-HC-42	Shalini	Desraj	Rekha	Promoted but RLL
15040786	2015-HC-113	Shivangi	Rakesh Kumar	Neena Devi	Promoted but RLL
15040787	2015-HC-82	Shivani	Surender Kumar	Kusum Lata	Promoted but RLL
16114054	26716000084	Jaspreet Kaur	Gurdev Singh	Jaswinder Kaur	965
					0.63

Total: (120)

17041683 26717000052 Asha Rani

Chandigarh October 16, 2020

Shiv Kumar

Kamlesh Devi

Promoted but RLL